

11

12.4.17

Today is fixed for appearance /report. Accused Santosh Prasad on CB is present by filing hazira. P.O is on leave. TO 1.6.17 for appearance/report.

Judge
Special Court
Under Electricity Act
Darjeeling

Judge
Special Court
Under POCSO Act
Darjeeling