

Order No. 14
01.06.17

Today is fixed for appearance and report. Accused Santosh Prasad on Court bail is absent without any steps. Surety is directed to produce him on the next date. Inform. P.O is on leave. To 20.07.17 for appearance and report.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court,-cum-
Special Judge
Under Electricity Act
Darjeeling ,I.C