

Special 07 of 2016(WBDJ010000122016)

Reg. No. 135/2016

Order No. 43 dt. 18.08.2022

Sole accused Santosh Prasad on Court bail is present by filing hazira and placed on dock.

Ld. Counsel for the accused person is present.

None appears for the State.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 22.09.2022 for appearance and evidence of CSW No. 2

& 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictd.& corrctd.by me,

Sd/-

Judge,Spl. Court, Dlg.

JO-WB1400

Sd/-

(Raja Ray)

Judge ,

Special Court, Under Electricity Act,

Darjeeling.