

Spl 7 / 2016
Reg No. 135 / 2016

Order No. 49 Dt : 02-11-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW No. 03 and 04.
Sole accused Santosh Prasad on court bail is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Spl PP is present.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 13-02-2024 for appearance of the accused and evidence of CSW No. 03 and 04.
Issue summon accordingly.

Spl Judge
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling.